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Education Levels, By Percentage of STEM employment requiring such education 
and percentage of New Mexicans age 25+ holding that education 
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Science

75
Technology

34

STEM PRE-APPRENTICESHIPS

Engineering

8
Healthcare

125

SAEF 2 programs:
New Space Nexus, STEM Boomerang
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SKILLED TRADE PRE-APPRENTICESHIPS

Construction, 
295, 89%

Industrial, 
12, 4%

Transportation, 24, 
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Carpentry
Water / Wastewater

Welding
Residential Construction

Laborer
Plumbing & HVAC

Electrical
Maintenance

MC3

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160

2
7

16
16
20
20
21

50
143

331 Skilled Trade Pre-Apprenticeships or about 26.6%
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APPRENTICESHIP

• Over 2,500 active apprentices, 
predominantly in the trades

• 328 completions in CY 2024

• STEM Apprenticeships:
CNM-ITAP
Geotech

Fuel & Water Analyst



OTHER STEM AND TRADES INITIATIVES
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